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
open kitchen, storage. Modern materials. Ideal holiday home, seasonal 
rental, strong rental yield. EPC: NC. Ref.: 239. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE VIEILLE VILLE   265 000 €2P

3P 119 m² dernier étage. Balcon circulaire 36 m², triple expo S/O/N, vue mer 
panoramique ! Grande entrée donnant sur séjour, 2 chambres, cuisine indép., SDB, 
WC, SDE. Parquet/clim./stores et volets électriques/rangements. Garage fermé. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 153. Charges/an : 2200 €. Lots : 38. ›› 2-bed 119 m², top fl oor. Circular 
balcony 36 m², facing S/W/N, panoramic sea view! Large entrance, lounge, 
2 bedrooms, kitchen, bathroom, toilet, shower room. Parquet/AC./Blinds and 
electric shutters/storage. Closed garage. EPC: C. Ref.: 153. Charges/yr : 2200 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   563 500 €3P

VUE MER

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche place Wilson, lycée Massena & Coulée Verte, avant dernier étage, 4P avec 
vaste séjour 37 m², 3 chambres, cuisine indép., 2 salles d’eau, 2 dressings. Très 
lumineux, belle hauteur sous plafond. Cave. Poss. profession libérale. DPE : B. 
Réf. : 322. Charges/an : 3000 €. Lots : 50. ›› Near Place Wilson, high school 
Massena & Coulée Verte, penultimate fl oor, 3-bed with vast lounge 37 m², 
3 bedrooms, kitchen, 2 bathrooms, 2 dressings. Very bright, high ceiling. 
Cellar. Suitable for liberal profession. EPC: B. Ref.: 322. Charges/yr : 3000 €.

NICE CENTRE-VILLE - 135 M2   650 000 €4P

COUP DE COEUR

À 5 mn du village, authentique Bergerie du XVIIème, 261 m², terrain 7ha, 
avec Tour carrée et 2 ailes donnant sur patio et jardin Sud. Corps ppal : 
2 séjours, cuisine, 3 chbres. Tour : 3 chbres. Piscine couverte, cuisine d’été, 
tennis. DPE : B. Réf. : 267. ›› Near the village, authentic barn from the 17th 
century, 261 m², 7ha land, with square tower and 2 wings overlooking 
patio and South facing garden. 2 lounges, kitchen, 3 bedrooms. Tower: 
3 bedrooms. Indoor pool, summer kitchen, tennis. EPC: B. Ref.: 267.

LUCERAM      840 000 €V
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Et si on parlait
de vous ?

STÉPHANE PLAZA IMMOBILIER 
NICE CENTRE PORT 

51, rue Bonaparte - 06300 NICE
nicecentreport@stephaneplazaimmobilier.com

04 97 19 10 38

EXCLUSIVITÉ

À deux pas du bassin, dans une bâtisse typiquement niçoise, 3 pièces 
entièrement rénové avec goût, hauteur sous plafond, pierres et poutres 
apparentes. DPE : NC. Réf. : 217. Charges/an : 1368 €. Lots : 28. ›› Close 
to the basin, in a typical building of Nice, 2-bed completely renovated 
with taste, high ceilings, stones and exposed beams. EPC: NC. Ref.: 
217. Charges/yr : 1368 €.

NICE PORT   369 000 €3P

Au cœur du quartier du Port, à deux pas de la rue Bonaparte, dans résidence 
sécurisée avec ascenseur, 2P de 50 m² en bon état avec belle terrasse 
de 25 m², salon-cuisine, chambre de 20 m², salle d’eau. Cave. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 189. Charges/an : 1828 €. Lots : 78. ›› In the heart of the Port area, close 
to Rue Bonaparte, in a secure residence with lift, 1-bed of 50 m² in good 
condition with beautiful terrace of 25 m², living room-kitchen, bedroom of 
20 m², bathroom. Cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: 189. Charges/yr : 1828 €.

NICE LE PORT   283 500 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans un palais de 1870, au 5ème et dernier étage, ascenseur, 2P entièrement 
rénové avec goût. Entrée, pièce de vie, cuisine avec balcon, chambre avec 
balcon, salle de douches et toilette. Cave en sous-sol de 11 m². DPE : D. 
Réf. : 207. Charges/an : 1102 €. Lots : 20. ›› In a palace of 1870, on the 5th 
and top fl oor with elevator, 1-bed completely renovated with taste. Entrance, 
living room, kitchen with balcony, bedroom with balcony, shower room and 
toilet. Cellar in the basement of 11 m². EPC: D. Ref.: 207. Charges/yr : 1102 €.

NICE GARE DE RIQUIER   337 000 €2P

RARE

En plein cœur du secteur très prisé du port, rue Bonaparte. Dans un 
immeuble centenaire typiquement niçois, au calme, donnant sur 
cour intérieure, grand studio de 35 m² parfaitement agencé. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 213. Charges/an : 696 €. Lots : 20. ›› In the heart of the popular 
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
Séjour donnant sur terrasse vue mer, cuisine ouverte équipée, 2 grandes 
chambres, SDE. 2 places de parking, cave. Honoraires charge vendeur. DPE : C. 
Réf. : B-E12DUZ.Charges/an : 1959 €. ›› On high fl oor of a secure building, 
large 2-bed with high-end materials. Living room opening onto a terrace with 
sea view, equipped open kitchen, 2 large bedrooms, shower room. 2 parking 
spaces and cellar. Seller fees. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E12DUZ. Charges/yr : 1959 €.

NICE OUEST   330 000 €3P

Résidence de standing avec piscine, salle de sport et parc arboré, beau 4P, 
88 m² avec entrée, séjour sur terrasse expo ouest avec vue mer latérale, 3 grandes 
chambres, SDB, cave et parking collectif. Honoraires charge vendeur. DPE : C. 
Réf. : B-E110VR. Charges/an : 1460 €. ›› Luxury residence with swimming 
pool, gym and park, beautiful 3-bed, 88 m² with entrance, living room on 
terrace, west facing with lateral sea view, 3 large bedrooms, bathroom, cellar 
and parking. Seller fees. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E110VR. Charges/yr : 1460 €.

NICE FAC DE LETTRES   365 000 €4P

Plein centre et proche mer, dans immeuble bien entretenu, 3P 
traversant de 71 m² off rant entrée, séjour accès terrasse, cuisine 
équipée, 2 chambres. Fonctionnel, vue dégagée. Cave, parking extérieur. 
DPE : C. Réf. : B-E12BOB. ›› City center and close to the sea, in well 
maintained building, 2-bed through of 71 m²: entrance, lounge onto 
terrace, equipped kitchen, 2 bedrooms. Functional, open view. Cellar, 
outdoor parking. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E12BOB.

CAGNES-SUR-MER CENTRE-VILLE   265 000 €3P

Belle villa de 5P avec entrée, séjour/salon accès terrasse, cuisine US 
équipée, 3 chambres, 2 appartements de 2P avec entrée indépendante. 
Box et sous-sol de 70 m². Fonctionnelle, lumineuse. Honoraires charge 
vendeur. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E133W4. ›› Nice 4-bed villa with entrance, 
dining/living room onto terrace, fi tted open kitchen, 3 bdrooms, 
two 1-bed with independent entrance. Box and basement of 70 m². 
Functional, luminous. Sales Charge Fee. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E133W4.

NICE NORD   695 000 €V



EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans résidence standing sécurisée avec piscine, vaste terrasse d’angle 25 m², 
vue panoramique mer. Jouissance exclusive et perpétuelle d’un jardin arrière 
de 50 m². Calme. Garage fermé et parking extérieur dans la copropriété. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 2149633. Charges/an : 3120 €. ›› In secure residence with 
swimming pool, large terrace of 25 m², panoramic sea view. Exclusive and 
perpetual enjoyment of a back garden of 50 m². Calm. Closed garage and 
parking lot in the condominium. EPC: C. Ref.: 2149633. Charges/yr : 3120 €.

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE   425 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Premier étage d’une petite résidence bien entretenue, sécurisée, 
au calme avec piscine. Beau 2P avec large terrasse exposée sud, 
vue dégagée et aperçu mer. Garage en sous-sol. Calme. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 2234536. ›› First fl oor of a small residence, well maintained, 
secure, quiet with swimming pool. Beautiful 1-bed with large terrace 
facing south, open sea view. Garage in the basement. Calm. EPC: NC. 
Ref.: 2234536.

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE   225 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Résidence de standing avec piscine, au calme absolu entouré de verdure, 3P 
avec séjour donnant sur terrasse profonde et balcon, cuisine ind. (poss. US), 
2 chambres avec rangements, salle de bains et WC indép. DPE : D. Réf. : 2233029. 
Charges/an : 1700 €. ›› In residence of standing with swimming pool, in a 
quiet setting surrounded by greenery, 2-bed with lounge opening on deep 
terrace and balcony, kitchen - possible opening, 2 bedrooms with storage, 
bathroom and separate WC. EPC: D. Ref.: 2233029. Charges/yr : 1700 €.

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE   275 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans résidence fermée, vaste 3/4P, 82 m² avec double séjour climatisé très 
lumineux s’ouvrant sur terrasse d’environ 10 m², 2 grandes chambres avec 
rangements, large cuisine avec loggia, salle d’eau et WC indépendants. DPE : B. 
Réf. : 2254896. Charges/an : 2280 €. ›› Closed residence, vast 3/4-roomed, 
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

NICE      149 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche République et Fac Saint-Jean-D’angely, grand F2, étage élevé, 
état neuf, idéal investissement ou 1er achat. Honoraires à la charge du 
vendeur. Lots : 30. Charges/an : 441 €. DPE : D. Réf. : TAPP2672. ›› 
Near Republic and Saint-Jean-D’angely, large 1-bed, high fl oor, new 
condition, ideal investment or 1st purchase. Fees charged to the 
seller. Lots: 30. EPC: D. Ref.: TAPP2672. Charges/yr : 441 €.

NICE   EST   149 900 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Très beau F2 proche mer et commodités, au 2ème étage, sans ascenseur. 
Très bon état. Idéal résidence secondaire. Honoraires à la charge du 
vendeur. DPE : D. Réf. : TAPP304667. Charges/an : 871 €. Lots : 120. 
›› Very nice 1-bed close to the sea and conveniences, on the 2nd 
fl oor, without elevator. Very good condition. Ideal second home. Fees 
charged to the seller. EPC: D. Ref.: TAPP304667. Charges/yr : 871 €.

NICE FLEURS/GAMBETTA   212 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Superbe et spacieux F3, 2 terrasses, sans vis-à-vis, 78 m² LC, traversant, dernier 
étage résidence sécurisée, piscine, gardien, Sud-Ouest/Nord-Est, échappée 
mer. Cave, parking s/sol. 355 lots. Charges/an : 3 360 €. Hono. charge vendeur. 
DPE : D. Réf. : TAPP106519. ›› Superb and spacious 2-bed, 2 terraces, no 
opposite, 78 m² Carrez, crossing, top fl oor of the Castle Saint-Anne, 
residence with pool & guard, South-West/North-East, sea. Cellar, parking. 
355 lots. Charges/year: 3 360 €. Selling fee. EPC: D. Ref.: TAPP106519.

NICE OUEST FABRON/CHÂTEAU STE-ANNE   435 000 €3P

NOUVEAUTÉ

Exclusivité. Proche mer et tramway, studio tout équipé en bon état, à deux 
pas de la mer, proche commodités et futur tramway. Salle d’eau, coin cuisine 
équipé et aménagé, balcon. Idéal investisseur ! Honoraires charge vendeur. 
DPE : D. Réf. : TAPP305290. Charges/an : 920 €. Lots : 120. ›› Exclusivity. Near 
sea and tramway, fully equipped studio in good condition, close to the sea, 
close to amenities and future tram. Shower room, fi tted kitchen, balcony. 
Ideal investor! Seller fees. EPC: D. Ref.: TAPP305290. Charges/yr : 920 €.

NICE CALIFORNIE   99 000 €S
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ORPI PANORAMA PROMOTION
04 93 87 87 33
15 Rue du Maréchal Joffre - 06000 NICE 
accueil.panoramapromotion@gmail.com

Vendre I Acheter I Louer I Faire gérer

WWW.PANORAMAPROMOTION.COM
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2P neuf, 6ème étage, séjour, cuisine US équipée, SDE neuve, balcon vue 
dégagée. Double vitrage, parquet, porte blindée, clim., stores électriques, lave-
vaisselle, hotte, plaque induction, frigo, congélateur. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E13D9I. 
Charges/an : 1800 €. Lots : 38. ›› 1-bed on the 6th fl oor with living room, fi tted 
open kitchen, new bathroom, balcony, view. Double glazing, wooden fl oor, 
security door, air conditioning, electric blinds, dishwasher, hood, induction 
cooker, fridge, freezer. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E13D9I. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

NICE SQUARE MOZART   229 000 €2P

Vue panoramique mer et montagne, calme absolu, séjour de 80 m² 
sur terrasse, 4 chambres dont 2 de plain-pied, cuisine bureau, piscine 
traditionnelle 11 x 6, cave, cave à vin, 4 stationnements sur un terrain de 
3070 m². DPE : C. Réf. : B-E13GEK. ›› Panoramic sea and mountain 
views, quiet, living room of 80 m², terrace, 4 bedrooms including 
2 on one level, kitchen, offi  ce, traditional pool 11 x 6, cellar, wine 
cellar, 4 parking places on a plot of 3070 m². EPC: C. Ref.: B-E13GEK.

NICE AIRE SAINT-MICHEL   1 995 000 €V

4P, bourgeois off rant 3 chambres, cheminée, double salon, cuisine, 
salle de bains, WC, balcons, petite terrasse, lumineux, à proximité des 
commerces et écoles. Travaux à prévoir (cuisine, SDB, fenêtres). Chambre 
de bonne et cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0UC9C. ›› 3-bed with fi replace, 
double living room, kitchen, bathroom, toilet, balconies, small terrace, 
bright, close to shops and schools. Work needed (kitchen, bathroom, 
windows). Maid’s room and cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0UC9C.

NICE      740 000 €4P

Superbe 3P bourgeois neuf, traversant, lumineux, 5ème étage, séjour 38 m², 
balcon vue dégagée, cuisine neuve équipée, master-room avec balcon, 2 SDE, 
2ème chambre, clim., électricité neuve, moulures, parquet ancien. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-E0Z8WN. Charges/an : 2040 €. Lots : 14. ›› Superb new bourgeois, 2-bed, 
crossing, bright, 5th fl oor, lounge of 38 m², balcony, clear view, equipped new kitchen, 
master-bedroom with balcony, 2 shower rooms, 2nd bedroom, air-conditioning, new 
electricity, moldings, parquet. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E0Z8WN. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE SQUARE MOZART   675 000 €3P

3P avec séjour, terrasse, cuisine indépendante aménagée, 2 chambres, salle de 
bains, WC indépendants, parking collectif extérieur, à proximité des écoles, bus, 
nounous dans l’immeuble. Au calme absolu avec vue sur les collines de Nice. 
DPE : C. Réf. : B-E139AB. Charges/an : 1464 €. Lots : 40. ›› 2-bed with living 
room, terrace, fi tted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate toilet, outdoor 
parking, near schools, bus, nannies in the building. In absolute calm with view 
on the hills of Nice. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E139AB. Charges/yr : 1464 €.

SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR      220 000 €3P

Appartement loué 750 € CC jusqu’au 2/11/2020. Magnifi que 2 pièces 
de 50 m² à proximité gare des bus et commerces, comprenant séjour 
avec terrasse, chambre au calme absolu, cuisine indépendante, SDB, WC 
indépendant, cave et garage. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E12OEH. ›› Apartment 
rented 750 € until 11/2/2020. Beautiful 1-bed of 50 m² near the bus 
station and shops, including living room with terrace, quiet bedroom, 
kitchen, bathroom, WC, cellar and garage. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E12OEH.

VENCE CENTRE-VILLE   139 000 €2P
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ORPI PANORAMA PROMOTION PIÉTONNE
04 93 16 83 40
5, Rue de France - 06000 NICE
accueil.panoramapromotion@gmail.com

Vendre I Acheter I Louer I Faire gérer

Foch, proche tous commerces et tramway, studio vendu libre, en 
bon état, off rant pièce principale avec kitchenette et salle d’eau. 
Honoraires charge du vendeur. Idéal locatif. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E11MRG. 
Charges/an : 1538 €. Lots : 60. ›› Foch, close to all shops and tram, 
studio sold free of tenant, in good condition, off ering main room 
with kitchenette and bathroom. Fees charge to the seller. Ideal rental. 
EPC: C. Ref.: B-E11MRG. Charges/yr : 1538 €.

NICE CENTRE   88 000 €S

3P, beau bourgeois ravalé, dernier étage, asc. chaque pièce avec balcon, 
verrière dans l’entrée triple exposition, vue sur l’église russe et la colline. 
Très atypique pour amateur de bel ancien. Honoraires charge vendeur. 
DPE : D. Réf. : B-E12NBT. Charges/an : 1068 €. Lots : 22. ›› 2-bed, 
renovated stately building, top fl oor, lift, each room with balcony, 
canopy in the triple exposure entrance, view of the Russian church and 
the hill. Atypical. Seller fees. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E12NBT. Charges/yr : 1068 €.

NICE TZAREWITCH   340 000 €3P

Dans bel immeuble moderne, 2P, 4ème étage, ascenseur, balcon, 
calme, parking privatif en sous-sol. Idéal investissement locatif ou 1re 
acquisition, commerces à proximité. Honoraires à la charge du vendeur. 
DPE : D. Réf. : B-E10E4O. Charges/an : 1311 €. Lots : 104. ›› In beautiful 
modern building, 1-bed, 4th fl oor, elevator, balcony, quiet, private parking 
in basement. Ideal rental investment or 1st acquisition, shops nearby. Fees 
charged to the seller. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E10E4O. Charges/yr : 1311 €.

NICE EST   147 000 €2P

Proche mer et commodités, dans immeuble récent de standing, vaste 2P, 3ème 
étage, calme, terrasse ouest, cuisine indép. aménagée, SDB, WC séparé, vendu 
meublé et en parfait état ! Honoraires charge vendeur. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E01BOQ. 
Charges/an : 1340 €. Lots : 35. ›› Close to the sea and conveniences, in recent 
luxurious building, vast 1-bed in 3rd fl oor, calm, west facing terrace, done up 
independent kitchen, bathroom, wc, sold furnished and in perfect condition! 
Seller fees. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E01BOQ. Charges/yr : 1340 €.
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
rooms on terrace 72 m². Upscale features, 4 bedrooms + offi  ce. Double garage. 
Conveniences nearby. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E13M9U. Charges/yr : 4320 €.

NICE VALROSE   729 000 €5P

EXCLUSIVITÉ. Rue piétonne, marché de la Libération, Fac de Science sur cour 
ensoleillée, calme, traversant, au cœur de la ville. vendu meublé. 4P 72 m² 
traversant, très bon état. Loué actuellement en colocation étudiante. DPE : C. 
Réf. : B-E12B95. Charges/an : 1694 €. Lots : 35. ›› SOLE AGENT. Pedestrian Street, 
Liberation Market, Science College, on sunny courtyard, quiet, crossing, in the 
heart of the city. Sold furnished. 3-bed through 72 m², very good condition. 
Currently rented to students. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E12B95. Charges/yr : 1694 €.

NICE CENTRE LIBERATION/VEILLON   280 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ. Rare. Coup de cœur. Beau niçois ravalé, 4P 90 m², 3ème, traversant 
lumineux, 2 balcons, gd séjour 26 m², 2 dressings, gde SDB, WC/fenêtre, 3 
chambres 15/13/12 m², cuisine aménagée équip. Parking toléré, cave. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : B-E11LWA. Charges/an : 1200 €. Lots : 33. ›› SOLE AGENT. Rare. Renovated 
building 90 m², 3rd fl oor, crossing, bright, 2 balconies, large living room 26 m², 
2 dressing rooms, large bathroom, WC/window, 3 bedrooms 15/13/12 m², fi tted 
kitchen. Parking tolerated, cellar. EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E11LWA. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE PORT   360 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ. Villa dominante 6P 220 m² env. S/O sur 4500 m² de terrain, 
quartier résidentiel, verdure, calme absolu, cuis. d’été, terrasses, véranda, 
dépendances. Piscine et assainissement à revoir, garage et au moins 
6 stationnements. DPE : E. Réf. : B-E13EL3. ›› SOLE AGENT. Dominant 
6-room villa 220 m². S/W on 4500 m² of land, residential area, greenery, 
calm, summer kitchen, terraces, porch, outbuildings. Pool and sanitation 
to review, garage and at least 6 parking places. EPC: E. Ref.: B-E13EL3.

SAINT-MARTIN-DU-VAR      541 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ. Superbe immeuble ancien ravalé à 400 m de la mer, 3P 74 m² calme 
avec balcon, sud, 3e avant-dernier étage sans ascenseur, double séjour 27 m², 
cuisine aménagée, SDD et fenêtre,WC indépendant. Cave. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1384P. 
Charges/an : 1200 €. Lots : 18. ›› SOLE AGENT. Superb old building, renovated, 
400 m from the sea, 2-bed 74 m², quiet, with balcony, south, penultimate 
fl oor without elevator, double living room 27 m², kitchen, shower and window, 
separate toilet. Cellar. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1384P. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE FLEURS   319 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ. Proche mer et commodités. Résidence de renommée, piscine, 
tennis, gardien, luxueux 3P 80 m², spacieux séjour sur terrasse 15 m², belle vue 
mer/ville, sud, cuisine indép. équipée sur terrasse. Cave, garage s/sol. DPE : D. Réf. : 
B-E08MP1. Charges/an : 3290 €. Lots : 324. ›› SOLE AGENT. Near sea & amenities. 
Renowned residence, pool, tennis, caretaker, luxurious 2-bed 80 m², spacious living 
room on terrace 15 m², beautiful sea/city view, south, fi tted kitchen on terrace. 
Cellar, garage in the basement. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E08MP1. Charges/yr : 3290 €.

NICE OUEST   421 000 €3P
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ORPI AGERIM CARRÉ D’OR
04 97 03 04 05
6, Avenue de Suède - 06000 Nice
agerim@orpi.com

Vendre I Acheter I Louer I Faire gérer

WWW.AGERIM.COM

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans petite résidence de standing très calme, joli F1en très bon état. Cuisine 
équipée ouverte sur séjour, douche à l’Italienne. Balcon. Faibles charges. Arrêt 
de bus devant la résidence. Idéal pied-à-terre ou investissement. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-E11SMC. Charges/an : 1173 €. Lots : 68. ›› In small luxury residence, 
very quiet, nice 1-bed in very good condition. Fitted kitchen opened on 
lounge, walk-in shower. Balcony. Low charges. Bus stop in front of the 
residence. Ideal investment. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E11SMC. Charges/yr : 1173 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   143 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Luxueuse résidence avec piscine, magnifi que 98 m² sur terrasse et jardin 
168 m². Séjour de 40 m², 2 chambres, 2 bains, vue extraordinaire sur la ville 
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
immeuble niçois. 3 chambres, espace de vie, cuisine équipée et SDE. À deux 
pas de la Promenade et ses plages. Idéal investissement locatif ou saisonnier. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 1778733. ›› In the most touristy and animated street of the 
city, 3/4-roomed, 2nd fl oor, typical  building. 3 bedrooms, living space, 
kitchen and shower. Just steps from the Promenade and its beaches. 
Ideal rental or seasonal investment. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1778733.

NICE ZONE PIÉTONNE   275 000 €3P

COUP DE COEUR

Situation exceptionnelle. 3P, 86 m², vue sur cour, 4ème et dernier étage 
avec asc., magnifi que immeuble classé XIXème. Vaste séjour cuisine US 
équipée donnant sur agréable terrasse/loggia, cellier, 2 chambres, dressing, 
SDB, WC. Cave. DPE : C. Réf. : 1786565. ›› Exceptional location. 2-bed, 
86 m², view on courtyard, 4th and top fl oor with lift, Beautiful listed building 
of the 19th century. Vast lounge, open kitchen opening on nice terrace/
loggia, cellar, 2 bedrooms, dressing, wc. Cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: 1786565.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/MASSENA   489 000 €3P

BAISSE DE PRIX

5P dans la plus prestigieuse résidence de Cimiez «Le Régina», produit rare et 
exceptionnel de 227 m², situé au 2ème étage et ayant une exposition plein 
Sud, vue dégagée ville et mer. De beaux volumes. DPE : B. Réf. : 119644. 
Charges/an : 9000 €. ›› 4-bed in the most prestigious residence of 
Cimiez «Le Régina», rare and exceptional product of a surface of 227m², 
located on the 2nd fl oor and enjoying a due South exposure, clear view 
-city and sea. Spacious. EPC: B. Ref.: 119644. Charges/yr : 9000 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   1 395 000 €5P
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CASA IMMOBILIER
1, Rue Melchior de Vogüé - 06000 Nice 

 jeanfrancois.albertini@casa-immo.fr

06 76 88 99 95

WWW.CASA-IMMO.FR  

Studio de 30 m² composé d’une pièce principale, cuisine séparée 
aménagée, salle de douche + WC. Cave. Bon état général. Clair et 
au calme. Proche de toutes commodités. DPE : E. Réf. : 2197779. 
Charges/an : 2076 €. Lots : 14. ›› Studio of 30 m² composed of a 
main room, done up separated kitchen, shower room & wc. Cellar. 
Good condition. Clear and calm. Close to all amenities. EPC: E. 
Ref.: 2197779. Charges/yr : 2076 €.

NICE NORD CHAMBRUN   110 000 €S

Palais bourgeois «Le Majestic» datant de 1900, avec gardien, duplex 
de 205 m² entièrement rénové. Cave. Nombreux rangements. Calme 
et ensoleillé. Proche toutes commodités.  DPE : C. Réf. : 1765065. 
Charges/an : 2520 €. Lots : 120. ›› Bourgeois palace: «The Majestic», 
dating from 1900, with guard, 205 m² duplex completely renovated. 
Cellar. Storage. Quiet and sunny. Near all amenities. EPC: C. 
Ref.: 1765065. Charges/yr : 2520 €.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   1 090 000 €6P

Agréable 2P de 31m² entièrement rénové et meublé. Séjour de 16 m² avec 
cuisine américaine équipée, chambre, salle d’eau avec WC. Copropriété 
de 25 lots.  DPE : NC. Réf. : 1757136. ›› Pleasant 1-bed of 31m² entirely 
renovated and furnished. Lounge of 16 m² with equipped open 
kitchen, bedroom, bathroom with toilet. Co-ownership of 25 lots. 
EPC: NC. Ref.: 1757136.

NICE CENTRE COULÉE VERTE   225 000 €2P

Résidence de standing de 1996, 2ème étage avec ascenseur, studio 
de 29.12 m² ouvrant sur une terrasse de 7 m² plein Ouest. Excellent 
état, clair, calme et vue dégagée. Aucun vis-à-vis. Lots : 45. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 2142835. Charges/an : 720 €. ›› Luxury residence of 1996, 2nd 
fl oor with elevator, studio of 29.12 m² opening on a terrace of 7 m² 
facing due West. Excellent condition, clear, calm and clear view. No 
opposite. EPC: D. Ref.: 2142835. Charges/yr : 720 €.

NICE CESSOLE/ST-BARTHELEMY   134 000 €S

Alphonse Karr «Palais Escurial», 2P entièrement rénové et équipé. Séjour 
avec cuisine US équipée donnant sur un extérieur agréable, chambre 
avec rangement, salle d’eau et WC. Lumineux et au calme. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 1141611. ›› Alphonse Karr «Palais Escurial», 1-bed completely 
renovated and equipped. Lounge with fi tted open kitchen giving on 
a nice outdoor space, bedroom with storage, bathroom with toilet. 
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